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BEFORE THE US OLYMPIC COMMMITTEE HEARING PANEL

SECTION 10 COMPLAINT
against

USA SHOOTING, INC.

FUERTHER AMENDED LIST OF SECTION 10 COMPLAINANTS
(54 athletes / other members of USAS as of October 19, 2015)

Edward V. Arrighi

227 Bridge Crest Blvd.

Houston, TX 77082

Email: ed@americanshootingcenters.com

Lance Bade

9491Berrey Lane

Colorado Springs, CO 80925
Email: Ibade@comeast.net

Brad Balsley

1802Tranquil Lane

Phenix City, AL 36867

Email: Brad_balsley@hotmail.com

Sarah Beard

One Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909
Email: sarahbeard101@gmail.com

Brian Burrows

4190 Eagle Flight Dr.

Simi Valley, CA 93065
Email: bburrows25@aol.com



Dan Carlisle

30302 Briarcrest Dr.

Georgetown, TX 78628

Email: Carlisleshooting@aol.com

Dave Carlson

302 Crecent Road

Stafford, VA 22554

Email: md123180@gmail.com

Matt Chezem

One Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909
Email: matt_chezem@yahoo.com

Haley Dunn

22136 Westheimer Pkwy, # 735
Katy, TX 77450

Email: hdunn@psca.com

Buddy Duvall

5530 Whispering Swan Ct.
Douglasville, GA 30135

Email: buddy.duvall@hotmail.com

Glenn Eller

20106 Chasestone Court
Katy, TX 77450

Email: wgeller3@aol.com

Walton Eller

20106 Chasestone Court

Katy, TX 77450

Email: butcheller@comcast.net

Matt Emmons

Na Chmelnicich 69

32300 Plzen

Czech Republic

Email: mdel0s@hotmail.com

Amber English

One Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909

Email: amber.english@hotmail.com
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Ana English

4679 Stone Manor Heights
Colorado Springs, CO 80906
Email: ana.english@live.com

Mike English

4679 Stone Manor Heights
Colorado Springs, CO 80906
Email: english.mike@live.com

Amanda Furrer

One Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909

Email: Amandajfurrer@gmail.com

Henry Luther Gray

402 Lee Road 2138

Phenix City, AL 36870

Email: henryhankgray@hayoo.com

Lisette Grunwell

13 Boggy Hole Road

Old Lyme, CT 06371

Email: lgrunwell@sbcglobal.net

Ryan Hadden

7778 Schomburg Road, Apt 901
Columbus, GA 31909

Email: rhadden150@yahoo.com

Derek Haldeman

6850 Yeager Ave

Blg. 2841, Apt 306

Ft. Benning, GA 31905

Email: go4gold30@yahoo.com

Vincent Hancock

P .0.Box 26716

Ft. Worth, TX 76126
Email: flyinvl3@aol.com

Joe Hein

153 Dry Gulch Road

Stevensville, MT 59870

Email: Info@eliteshootingsport.com

3



Jeff Holguin

185 Fire Tower Road

Buena Vista, GA 31803

Email: perazziuser@yahoo.com

Seth Inman

4510 14" Avenue

Phenix City, AL 36867

Email: sdinman27@yahoo.com

Michael Liuzza

1 Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909

Email: Michaelliuzza@earthlink.net

Joel Martin

3567 — B Highway 47
Peralta, NM 67042

Email: 57jhm@omartin.com

Rachel Martin

1801 R Street, # 809 B

Lincoln, NE 68508

Email: cookiemonster@omartin.com

Jon M McGrath

4139 South Florence Ave

Tulsa, OK 74105

Email: JonMMcGrath@cox.net

Sean Mclelland
2436 S. Valley Parkway
Ap. 11308
Lewisville, TX 75067
Email: randal.mclelland@gmail.com

Jackson M. (“Chip”) Miles

132 Harmony Spur

Weatherford, TX 76087

Email: Chipmiles@hotmail.com

Richard Mungia

P.O Box 22652

Houston, TX 77227

Email: richm285@msn.com



Michael T. Nies

3622 State Street

San Diego, CA 92103

Email: mikethenurse@gmail.com

Austin Odom

6850 Yeager Ave.

Blg 2641, Apt 308

Fort Benning, GA 31905

Email: odomaustin@yahoo.com

Eric Pueppke

14926 25" Street, SE

Amenia, CA 58004

Email: epueppke@gmail.com

Janet Raab

2100 Lee Creek Dr.
Van Buren, AR 72956
Email: jraab@cox.net

Marcus Raab

2100 Lee Creek Dr.
Van Buren, AR 72956
Email: mraab@cox.net

Alex Rennert

401 92™ Street

Surfside, FL 33154

Email: alrenn13@gmail.com

Joshua Richmond

185 Kountry Ct.

Midland, GA 31820

Email: jrrchmnd@ayhoo.com

Keith Sanderson

340 East Fountain

Colorado Springs, CO 80903
Email: ks1911@gmail.com

Phillip Sarofim

3868 Olympia Drive

Houston, TX 77019

Email: PS@highgatepower.com
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Randy Shikashio

1203 Charlynn Way

Blackfoot, ID 83221

Email: randy88745@gmail.com

Brenda Silva

5023 Blask Mesa Valley Road
Snowflake, AZ 85935

Email: Brenda.shinn@sbcglobal.net

Mark Staffen

6850 Yeager Ave

Bld. 2641, Apt. 307

Ft. Benning, GA 31905

Email: markstaffen@gmail.com

Hayden Stewart

1534 Antietam Drive

Columbus, GA 31907

Email: haydenstewart93@yahoo.com

Dustan Taylor

7031 Bills Street, Bld. 243

Ft. Benning, GA 31905

Email: ddtaylorskeet@gmail.com

Bret Tecklenburg

7031 Bills Street, Bld. 243

Ft. Benning, GA 31905

Email: batech1992@gmail.com

Alana Townsend

1225 2" St. N

Fargo, ND 58102

Email: Townsendal22@gmail.com

Jason Turner

3654 Overton St

Colorado Springs, CO 80910
Email: shootingturner@gmail.com



Eric Uptagrafft

33 Patricia Drive

Phenix City, AL 36869

Email: Uptagrafft@earthlink.net

Mark Weeks

4512 Lakewood Park Dr.

Phenix City, AL 36867

Email: mandmweeks@hotmail.com

Mary Weeks

4512 Lakewood Park Dr.

Phenix City, AL 36867

Email: shootingaac@gmail.com

Collin Wietfeldt

One Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909
Email: Wietfeldtc@gmail.com

John F. Wolfington

307 Milton Drive

Wilmington, DE 19802

Email: jfwolfington@verizon.net

Dated: New York, New York,
October 19, 2015

Respectfully submitted,

STEWART OCCHIPINTI LLP
W C Wilians/ i

Edward G. Williams
One Exchange Plaza
55 Broadway, Suite 1501
New York, New York, 10006

Tele: (212) 239-5500
Fax: (212) 239-7030
Cell: (917) 873-3075
Email: egwilliams@somlaw.com
Attorneys for Complainants



